<u>The Linden Hills & Lake Harriet House of Mu</u>	<u>sic - 2018 Summer Camp Registration Form</u>
Half Day Rock Band Camp- Monday-Thursday 9:00-12:00	
\$310 non-LH House of Music student\$295 House of Music student enrolled in summer lessons (must pay via check)	
June 25-28	
July 23-26	
August 13-16	
*credit card payments are accepted through our website	
for Summer Rock Band Camps. If paying by check please make check payable to House of Music . House of Music students receiving	
discount must pay balance via check.	
Camper	°s Info
(This is an abbreviated registration form for paying with a	
registration form that includes medical info	
Camper's full name:	Date of birth:
Instrument (in order of preference):	
Musical experience:	
Performance experience:	
Currently taking lessons? Yes No If yes, where and teacher	ers name:
What school does the camper attend?	
Contac	
(This is an abbreviated registration form for paying with a registration form that includes medical info	
Parent/guardian name(s):	
Contact number:	
Email address:	
Parent/guardian name:	
Contact number:	
Email address:	
Other information you feel we should know about your child (aller	

Location of camps -All camps will be held at the Lake Harriet House of Music located at 4948 Washburn Ave. South, Minneapolis MN 55410.

<u>Payment method</u> -Payments are accepted by check submitted by mail or by credit card via our website for certain camps. Rock Band Camp checks should be made out to the House of Music. Swithced On payment directly to Matt Novachis. ECO Rock payment directly to Mike Michel.

The deposit is due at time of registration and the balance is due on or before the first day of the camp. If for some reason the camper has to withdraw his/her participation in Rock Band Camp, half of the deposit will be refunded if notified 45 days before the camp begins. Later cancellations will result in forfeiting entire deposit.

<u>Send registration and/or down payment to</u>: The House of Music - 4948 Washburn Ave. South -Minneapolis MN 55410 Please go online and fill out the complete registration form with more details. www.LHhouseofmusic.com